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

GREAT  14X70 M OBILE with sunken IN* 
ingroom, oak kitchen, 2yrs old - but 
shows like new Located west ot town. 
$62,500. Call Dawn Johnson. PR136

Allison Roworth 
960-8155

840 AC R E  CATTLE RANCH  with 100 
sq mile cattle range year round creek 
fenced & cross-fenced many outbuild 
ings 16 yr old home with full bsmt 
$354,000 Call Peggy. PR 123

C H A R A C TER  C A R E  & CH ARM , with a 
lovely blend of old and new, hardwood 
galore move in condition GO RGEO US! 
$133,500 Call Gail 564-0219 PR104

SHOPI G A R A G E ! You'll love this com 
pletely renovated nome with white & 
neutral decor Dbl garage a beauty Call 
Ann or Maureen for all the details 
$133,500 PR589

P O P U L A R  H ERITAGE. $86,900, 2 
bdrm, full bsmt, fenced patio with shed. 
Good revenue Call Peggy 963-6839 or 
562-6671 $82,900 PR525

R EC EN T LY  UPG RAD EO  CONO O  with 
3 bed rooms and 1 1/2 baths. Only 
$68,000 Call William PR521

R E A L T Y  W O R L D , .  -  P a c e
1240 Fifth Avenue, Prince George 
Tel. 562-6671 or 1-800-663-3222 

Fax: 562-8056 R E A L T Y  W O R L D

x i q A t  o q e n t  n t o A e J ,  o i l  t h e  d i ^ u H c e  i n  t h e  u m U „

P ICTU R E  P E R F E C T — reduced to 
$169,900 4yr old 2 storey home with 
spacious mstr suite w/jacuzzi & deck, 
oak kitchen, sundeck to private back- 

or Jane PR  596

U P P E R  C O LL E G E  C L A S S IC —  
$159,900. Great setting in a nice neigh­
bourhood. Availab le immediately. 5 
bdrm, 3 bath & tiered deck Call Daryl or 
Jane todayl PR598

REVEN UE . 2 houses and a store 45 
mins east of Prince George $119,800 
Call Harvey or Allison for more details 
PR534

GREAT  STARTER  home for young fam­
ily, 1000sqft, 3 bdrms fenced backyard, 
located on Queens C r in College 
Heights $118,000 Ca ll Dawn for 
details PR117

THIS 12 WIDE MOBILE is totally reno­
vated New carpets & lino throughout 
1st time home buyers qualify for 5% 
down

UNIQUE FLO O R  P LA N  with family 
room and 1 1/2 baths. Well maintained, 
located in smaller park Call Ann 
$25,900. PR131

UNIQUE well maintained home in popu­
lar Heritage neighbourhood Cali 
Maureen or Ann for the aetails 
$129 000 PR599

LO O K  NO FU RTH ER I Affordable 
updated home with carport in good 
neighbourhood Quick possession 
$124 900 Ca ll Maureen PR119

1023 SOFT HOME located on Brock 
Drive in College Heights Great for first 
time buyers Call Dawn to take a look. 
$124,000 PR  102_____________________

LIGHT STR E A M S  IN through th.s 
home's glorious bay windows and 2 
storey high foyer Neutral tones alio* 

in decorating Call Jane Of Alice 
$279,900 PR201

SOLID  V A LU E  N E S T LE D  IN S E Y ­
MOUR C lose to schools & convenient 
to everything 4 bdrm updated family 
home with 2 baths Bl vac, RV prkg 
$144 800 Ca ll A lice -Faye or Jane 
PR529

JU ST  RENOVATED! Great 3 bdrm fam 
ily home in Westwood Call Allison for 
more details $137,000 PR554

N E A R  NEW  H O M E— $199,900!
1400sqft home in Beaverly is a show 
piece m immaculate condition Kitchen 

with a view, master suite w/jacuzzi & 
patio door, dbf garage Call Daryl 

or Jane PR582

W E L L  LO V ED  immaculate updated 
home on desirable Mckenzie Ave Call 
Debbie for all the extras $137,000 
PR591

IMM ACULATE 3 bdrrr, home o r Santa 
Claus lane Lots of updating in blue/grey 
tones $129,800 Call Debbie PR  106

5 B ED RO O M S 3 baths Legal suite 
single garage $127,500 Call William 
PR113

R E C EN T LY  UPDATED , immaculate 
inside & out Bright and sunny with a 
large kitchen with a french door 
$126,900 Call Betty for more details 
PR  149

BEGIN HOME O W NERSH IP ’ HERE.
Three bedroom home in bowl area 
$63,500 Ask for Alice-Faye PR127

G O O D  IN VESTM ENT  property, end 
unit fenced yard some updating, rents 
at $650/mth $59,900 Ca ll Peggy 
PR143

A  VIEW  TO UNWIND WITH A r  ac
long enough to describe all the details 
Let us tell you more on this 2 storey ele­
gance over-looking the city Call Alice 
Faye or Jane $279,000 PR514

$239,000 G RACIO US . S PACIOU S
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